
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

V-417. Exam Schedule

Mon, 23 Apr 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Principles of Nuclear Fuel Cycle Economics  B14-103  Geraskin N.I.
Mon, 14 May 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Research Seminar: Corporate Finance  M17-701, M17-711  Kogdenko V.G.
Wed, 16 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Modern Philosophy and Methodology of Science  M17-401  Mironova N.B.
Mon, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Physics  S16-562  Semyonova T.A.
Tue, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Principles of Engineering Design  S15-201, S15-601  Volkova Z.S.
Tue, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST World Economy and International Economic Relations  S17-702  Tefanov V.I.
Wed, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  B15-102, B15-401, B15-S03  Suharev M.B.
Wed, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Theoretical Principles of Electrical Engineering  S16-101  Suhanova L.A.
Thu, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Analytical Calculations Methods  S14-502, S14-503  Veligura A.N.
Thu, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  B16-501  Chechkina T.P.
Fri, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Principles of Engineering Design  S16-201  Biryukov A.P.
Fri, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Medical Biochemistry  B16-301  Lopina O.D.
Sat, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Linear Algebra.  B17-105, B17-401, S17-403  Guseva I.L.
Sat, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Linear Algebra.  S17-401, S17-402  Guseva I.L.
Sat, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Linear Algebra.  B17-402, B17-403  Guseva I.L.
Sat, 26 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  B16-501  Chechkina T.P.
Mon, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Scientific and Technological Progress in the World History  B16-801

 Okorokov V.A.
Tue, 05 Jun 10:15 — 14:20 EXAM Mathematics: Catastrophe Theory  M17-401  Ionov A.M.
Sat, 09 Jun 10:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Radiophysics  M17-214, M17-224, M17-284  Kireev S.V.
Wed, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Introduction to Nuclear Physics  B15-103  Arhangelskaya I.V., Shustov A.E.,

Arhangelskiy A.I.
Wed, 13 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Psychology and Pedagogy  S13-V01  Kirichenko A.V.
Fri, 15 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Loans and Finance  B16-V72  Usman E.V.
Sun, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Heat and Mass Transfer Theory  B15-103  Deev V.I.
Mon, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Investigation of Economic Crimes  S14-706  Konovalova E.V.
Tue, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Administrative Procedure  S15-704, S15-705  Kondzhakulyan K.M.
Fri, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Metrological Measurement Support in the Operations of Nuclear Facilities

 S14-602  Maksimkin A.I.
Fri, 22 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Programming Languages and Operating Systems of Microcomputers  S13-V01

 Kondratenko S.V.


